
SL. NO. ROUTE TIMING

1 PGI 7.30 AM

2 Pathak Puram 7.32 AM

3 Dental Hospital 7.35 AM

4 South Citty 7.37 AM

5 Sainik Dabha 7.38 AM

6 Shani Mandir 7.40 AM

7 Vrindaban {CNG Pump Moad} 7.42 AM

8 Sahid Path 7.45 AM

9 New Public School 7.50 AM

10 Best Prize {Sahid Path} 7.55 AM

11 CMS {Sahid Path} 8.00 AM

12 SRMCEM 8.30 AM

CLUSTER - PGI 

BUS ROUTE NO: 40
Bus No. - 

w.e.f. 04/07/19

The Bus will Stop only at the designated stop. All are required to be at their                                                              

respective stop in time   "THE BUS WILL NOT WAIT"

Anoop Kumar

Admin Officer

Lt Col (Retd.) Hanuman Prasad 

Associate Director (Admin)


